
BID REGISTER / EVALUATION REPORT / ADJUDICATION'/ PROCUREMENT APPROVAL 
NOTICE NO: 	41/201 718 DESCRIPTION: REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL CIVIL ENGINEER CONSULTANT 7.01KM 

User Department Representative 

DATE ADVERTISED: 23/02/2018 

Manager PMU N Nkopane 

MEDIA USED (List 

names of 

newspapers) 

CIDB WEB SITE No 

DATE MUNICIPAL WEB SITE • 3/02/2018 Municipal Notice Board Yes 

DATE - MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOAR 23/02/2018 Municipal Web-Site Yes 

DATE - CIDB WEB-SITE No Tender Yes 

Barkly East Reporter Ye 

DATE COMPULSARY SITE MEETIN l 

21 Day Notice SmartJob Yes 

ATTENDANCE REGISTER OF MEETING None None 

TENDER DEPOSITO PAYABLE DEPOSITO REVENUE VOTE 
6 

EXPENDITURE VOTE 

CLOSING DATE OF TENDER 

4600/P805/4101 BUDGETED AMOUNT 

VALIDITY PERIOD OF TENDER 

550 000.00 

16/03/20113 

LAST DAY (VALIDITY PERIOD) NO. LATE TENDERS None  

NO. TENDERS RECEIVED Fifteen NO. TENDERS - NON-RESPONSIVE Ten 

lenders with estimated value between R 30 000 and R 50000 000 ( Vat Inclusive)will be Evaluated according to the 80/20 Points System 

Tenders with estimated value greater than R SO 000 000 (vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 90 / 10 Paints System 

80/20 	Preferential Points System -- 	. 	- 	- 
Lowest Amount Received (Including Vat) / Max 425 787.50 425 787.50 MAX 	I 	80 MAX 	20 

Total Points 
TENDERS RECEIVED: 

BEE-status 
LEVEL 

Bid Amount Corrected Amount Plitt Points 813BEE Points 

5KC Engineers Maletswai CC 4 R 600 217 613 R 	640 27/ 68 19.10 12.00 51./0 

Nemorango Consulting f ngineers 1 R 425 787.50 R 	425 1/37.50 80.00 20.00 100.00 

Imbertra Aakia Properties 57 PTY (LTD) 2 R 837 315.00 R 	83/315.00 2.68 18.00 20.68 

Sky High Consulting Engineers 1 R 468 000.00 R 	468 00000 72.07 20.00 92,01 

Proper Consulting Engineers 3 R 690 000.00 R 	600 000.00 30.36 14.00 



NON-RESPONSIVE TENDERS: REASON: 
Mthomben; & Associates m Did not meet 65 points minima 	_ligibilit yctiteria 

R Mahange & Associates Did not meet 65 points minimum of i lig.oility criteria 

By; Engineering Procurement Management Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing. MBD3.3 not submitted 

Black Mountain Conulting Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing. M603.3 not submitted 

Concost Quantity Surveyors Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing. No NEC 3 contract attached 

BM infrastructure Development (Pty) ttd Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing. MBD3.3 not submitted 

Afro-Team Consultant Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing 	BDnot submitted 

Gilgal Development Consulting Engineers No MK) forms attached 

Lawndi Consulting Engineers Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing. No NEC 3 contract attached 

Happre Group My) LTD Did not meet tender advert specification explained at site briefing. No NEC 3 contract attached 

EVALUATION COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION: 	 DATE 	 11/05/201B 

it Is Recommended That the Tender Be Awarded to 	 Nemorango Consulting Engineers 

Additional Comments : that the award be made to Namorango Consulting EnginCefS at an amount of R425 757.50 for the duration of the project. 

APPROVAL: (Tenders Below R 200 000.00) 
Chief Financial Officer Date Municipal Manager Date 

APPROVAL: (Tenders Above R 200 000.00) 
ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE APPROVAL: 	 IDATE 

Award be made to Namorango Consulting Engineers at an amount of R425 787.50 for the duration of the project. 

Chairperson: Adjudication Committee ---;.....iii# ...c ." Date 22-May-18 


	00000001
	00000002

